APPLICATION FORM

INDUSTRY PARTNERS



APPLICATION FORM FOR INDUSTRY PARTNERS

Company Name	Website
Company Address	
Company Representative Name	Phone Number
Email Address	Secondary Contact Email Address
Membership Type :	
Silver Level: \$1,000	Bronze Level: \$500
 Logo/Link on website Prominent logo on all emails Golf Event - 2 Free Golfers (w/ Sponsorship) 5 minute opportunity present your business at designated meeting Member pricing on all North Texas NTMA events 	 Logo/Link on website Member pricing on all North Texas NTMA events Golf Event – 1 Free Golfer (w/ Sponsorship) Opportunity to share educational articles or blog posts with membership that provide value

- Opportunity to share educational articles or blog posts with membership that provide value (Chapter Executive to share on your behalf)
- (Chapter Executive to share on your behalf)

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

Any individual, firm, corporation or business entity in any form, with representation in the NTMA North Texas Chapter territory, regularly engaged in the business of service or sales to Regular Members of the NTMA North Texas Chapter, are eligible to become an Industry Partner.



I understand that my membership is on an annual basis and automatically renews from year-to-year. Members may resign at any time by submitting written notice to the NTMA North Texas Chapter and are liable for dues amounts owed through resignation date.

We prefer that you apply and pay online at <u>www.ntmaNorthTexas.org/associate-</u> <u>members</u>. If you prefer to pay by check, please make check payable and remit to:

NTMA North Texas Chapter, c/o Chris Flemming, Maximum Industries, 1408 W. Walnut Hill Lane, Irving, TX 75038

Industry Partnership Dues may not be deducted as a charitable expense but may be deducted as a business expense according to the IRS. Your remittance authorizes the NTMA North Texas Chapter continual use of company logos on its website and printed materials without specific written permission for the sole purpose of identification, promotion and membership with the NTMA.